
種目CODE 競技 順位 No 氏名 カナ 所属 数値化記録 風 DBCODE 所属CODE 備考

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 1 15 奥田 萌佳 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴｶ 大塚 1239 0 41115003 273407

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 2 89 川上 穂華 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 大商大 1247 0 40923001 273341

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 3 53 森 涼々香 ﾓﾘ ｽｽﾞｶ 近大附 1251 0 50715024 273319

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 4 44 田中 佑果 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｶ 近大附 1260 0 40502005 273319

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 5 59 有馬 夕莉奈 ｱﾘﾏ ｾﾘﾅ 大体大浪商 1265 0 51014007 273439

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 6 45 豊西 遥香 ﾄﾖﾆｼ ﾊﾙｶ 近大附 1285 0 41215004 273319

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 7 20 塚本 稀愛来 ﾂｶﾓﾄ ｷｱﾗ 大塚 1290 0 40806017 273407

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 8 54 村岡 美咲 ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾐｻｷ 近大附 1302 1.6 50616012 273319

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 9 52 岡 穂香 ｵｶ ﾎﾉｶ 近大附 1307 0 51101001 273319

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 10 190 久吉 光 ﾋｻﾖｼ ﾋｶﾘ 桃山学院 1320 0.1 41111017 273363

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 10 202 多田 悠未 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾐ 教育センター附 1320 0.1 41027010 273369

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 12 279 益田 結以 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 鳳 1320 0.1 40429011 273408

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 13 186 翁 妃名子 ｵｷﾅ ﾋﾅｺ 桃山学院 1322 1.6 41015018 273363

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 14 363 森 優月 ﾓﾘ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 1327 0.1 60305010 273442

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 15 110 川口 知夏 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾅﾂ 泉北 1331 1.6 40715010 273436

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 16 375 奥野 菜那 ｵｸﾉ ﾅﾅ 鳳 1332 2.5 50706001 273408

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 17 309 池田 詩朋 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｼﾎ 富田林 1334 1.6 51215016 273444

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 18 98 安藤 雛音 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾅﾈ 大商大 1342 0.1 50420004 273341

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 19 91 森本 琴音 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｺﾄﾈ 大商大 1342 2.8 41114010 273341

002   200 女子 １００ｍ ○ 20 96 大浦 菜緒 ｵｵｳﾗ ﾅｵ 泉陽 1344 0.1 40522004 273437

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 21 237 福井 桃香 ﾌｸｲ ﾓﾓｶ 登美丘 1345 2.5 50308001 273443

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 22 392 平田 ゆい花 ﾋﾗﾀ ﾕｲｶ 堺東 1349 1.6 51125005 273423

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 23 102 森元 千貴 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 天王寺 1350 2.5 40716015 273344

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 24 374 斗谷 日々希 ﾊｶﾘﾀﾞﾆ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 泉北 1352 2.8 51126005 273436

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 25 382 渡部 夏奏 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶﾅ 岸和田 1359 2.8 50816003 273413

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 26 61 祖母井 心 ｿﾎﾞｲ ｺｺﾛ 大体大浪商 1360 0.1 50712005 273439

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 27 224 大矢 香凛 ｵｵﾔ ｶﾘﾝ 東住吉 1362 2.8 40414019 273354

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 28 165 野間 千永 ﾉﾏ ﾁｴ 三国丘 1367 2.8 40819017 273464

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 29 176 松永 彩乃 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔﾉ 金岡 1367 2.5 40402007 273411

002   200 女子 １００ｍ 30 126 馬詰 麻由 ｳﾏﾂﾞﾒ ﾏﾕ 八尾翠翔 1369 2.5 40413015 273366

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 1 89 川上 穂華 ｶﾜｶﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 大商大 2591 0.2 40923001 273341

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 2 15 奥田 萌佳 ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾓｴｶ 大塚 2594 0.2 41115003 273407

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 3 45 豊西 遥香 ﾄﾖﾆｼ ﾊﾙｶ 近大附 2597 0.2 41215004 273319

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 4 77 浅本 涼香 ｱｻﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞｶ 生野 2603 0.2 40629001 273401

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 5 44 田中 佑果 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳｶ 近大附 2626 0.2 40502005 273319

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 6 59 有馬 夕莉奈 ｱﾘﾏ ｾﾘﾅ 大体大浪商 2636 0.6 51014007 273439

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 7 53 森 涼々香 ﾓﾘ ｽｽﾞｶ 近大附 2672 0.2 50715024 273319

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 8 35 武内 春菜 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ 東大阪大敬愛 2703 1 50916006 273320

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 9 202 多田 悠未 ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾐ 教育センター附 2720 1 41027010 273369

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 10 190 久吉 光 ﾋｻﾖｼ ﾋｶﾘ 桃山学院 2721 1 41111017 273363

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 11 279 益田 結以 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｲ 鳳 2723 1 40429011 273408

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 12 112 上久 ちひろ ｳｴﾋｻ ﾁﾋﾛ 花園 2732 0.6 50306001 273350

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 13 30 杉森 結衣 ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ ﾕｲ 東大阪大敬愛 2740 0.2 50612013 273320

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 14 97 飯島 穂 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾉﾘ 大商大 2741 0.6 51013017 273341

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 15 186 翁 妃名子 ｵｷﾅ ﾋﾅｺ 桃山学院 2753 1 41015018 273363

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 16 96 大浦 菜緒 ｵｵｳﾗ ﾅｵ 泉陽 2758 0.6 40522004 273437

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 17 95 前田 優 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 大商大 2763 1 51220015 273341

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 18 98 安藤 雛音 ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾋﾅﾈ 大商大 2769 0.6 50420004 273341

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ ○ 19 195 ⾧谷川 叶月 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾂﾞｷ 泉大津 2774 0.6 41229001 273403

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 20 237 福井 桃香 ﾌｸｲ ﾓﾓｶ 登美丘 2801 1 50308001 273443

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 21 110 川口 知夏 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾁﾅﾂ 泉北 2803 1 40715010 273436

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 22 224 大矢 香凛 ｵｵﾔ ｶﾘﾝ 東住吉 2809 1 40414019 273354

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 23 91 森本 琴音 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ｺﾄﾈ 大商大 2812 0.8 41114010 273341

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 24 121 落合 優萌 ｵﾁｱｲ ﾕﾒﾎ 堺西 2815 1.1 41228015 273422

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 25 374 斗谷 日々希 ﾊｶﾘﾀﾞﾆ ﾋﾋﾞｷ 泉北 2825 1.1 51126005 273436

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 26 263 清水 里瑚 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｺ 岸和田 2833 1.1 40621006 273413

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 27 375 奥野 菜那 ｵｸﾉ ﾅﾅ 鳳 2838 0.8 50706001 273408

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 28 321 田仲 彩音 ﾀﾅｶ ｱﾔﾈ 山本 2855 0.7 50928016 273370

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 29 126 馬詰 麻由 ｳﾏﾂﾞﾒ ﾏﾕ 八尾翠翔 2856 0.8 40413015 273366

003   200 女子 ２００ｍ 30 194 安田 優菜 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ 桃山学院 2857 0.7 40727001 273363



005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 1 27 小沢 有希乃 ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾉ 東大阪大敬愛 5676 51122018 273320

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 2 77 浅本 涼香 ｱｻﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞｶ 生野 5865 40629001 273401

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 3 48 吉村 華英 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾅｴ 近大附 5906 40409018 273319

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 4 19 ⾧尾 菜美 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾅﾐ 東大阪大敬愛 5923 50131012 273320

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 5 85 酒匂 奏 ｻｺｳ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 生野 5946 50824012 273401

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 6 29 亀井 咲里 ｶﾒｲ ｻﾘ 東大阪大敬愛 5948 60119014 273320

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 7 30 杉森 結衣 ｽｷﾞﾓﾘ ﾕｲ 東大阪大敬愛 5981 50612013 273320

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 8 195 ⾧谷川 叶月 ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ｶﾂﾞｷ 泉大津 10184 41229001 273403

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 9 95 前田 優 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 大商大 10192 51220015 273341

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 10 97 飯島 穂 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ﾐﾉﾘ 大商大 10244 51013017 273341

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 11 410 西村 菜々香 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ 泉陽 10264 51007014 273437

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 12 101 山口 祐羽里 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾘ 泉陽 10269 40713016 273437

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 13 413 深谷 春菜子 ﾌｶﾔ ﾊﾅｺ 初芝立命館 10296 50504003 273452

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 14 63 藤田 凛 ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾘﾝ 大体大浪商 10308 51006025 273439

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 15 94 西岡 愛理 ﾆｼｵｶ ｱｲﾘ 大商大 10350 41011002 273341

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 16 164 中屋 茉莉 ﾅｶﾔ ﾏﾘ 三国丘 10360 50112014 273464

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 17 286 北條 和花菜 ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾅ 近大附 10365 50619003 273319

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 18 47 砂野 珠唯 ｽﾅﾉ ｼｭｳ 近大附 10366 40605002 273319

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 19 50 江島 花音 ｴｼﾞﾏ ｶﾉﾝ 近大附 10377 40531018 273319

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 20 292 辻 禎世 ﾂｼﾞ ｻﾁﾖ 住吉 10387 50526011 273334

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ ○ 21 263 清水 里瑚 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾘｺ 岸和田 10395 40621006 273413

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 22 320 大和 愛佳 ﾔﾏﾄ ｱｲｶ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 10476 50412019 273442

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 23 403 野中 彩葉 ﾉﾅｶ ｱﾔﾊ 河南 10495 50804003 273412

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 24 397 吉良 夏穂 ｷﾗ ｶﾎ 三国丘 10535 50827021 273464

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 25 87 向井 莉衣南 ﾑｶｲ ﾘｲﾅ 生野 10541 50727007 273401

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 26 218 薙野 理実 ﾅｷﾞﾉ ﾘﾐ 山本 10557 41019012 273370

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 27 194 安田 優菜 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾅ 桃山学院 10566 40727001 273363

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 28 400 堀添 陽 ﾎﾘｿﾞｴ ﾋﾅﾀ 三国丘 10574 50627009 273464

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 29 121 落合 優萌 ｵﾁｱｲ ﾕﾒﾎ 堺西 10612 41228015 273422

005   200 女子 ４００ｍ 30 104 穴吹 しおり ｱﾅﾌﾞｷ ｼｵﾘ 泉北 10626 40611006 273436

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 1 28 白濱 桜花 ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｻｸﾗ 東大阪大敬愛 21316 51102005 273320

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 2 18 塩原 希梨 ｼｵﾊﾗ ｷﾘ 大塚 21927 50310010 273407

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 3 29 亀井 咲里 ｶﾒｲ ｻﾘ 東大阪大敬愛 22216 60119014 273320

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 4 85 酒匂 奏 ｻｺｳ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 生野 22414 50824012 273401

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 5 389 小南 奏花 ｺﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾅﾊ 岸和田 22461 50814006 273413

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 6 65 山口 祥華 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｻﾁｶ 大体大浪商 22622 51230005 273439

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 7 75 梅本 采希 ｳﾒﾓﾄ ｺﾄｷ 八尾 22654 41207019 273364

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 8 66 樋口 冬華 ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾌﾕｶ 大阪学芸 22767 60110008 273308

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 9 412 黒崎 結楽 ｸﾛｻｷ ﾕﾗ 初芝立命館 22997 50923009 273452

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 10 87 向井 莉衣南 ﾑｶｲ ﾘｲﾅ 生野 23020 50727007 273401

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 11 105 泉野 花菜 ｲｽﾞﾉ ﾊﾅ 泉北 23151 40703009 273436

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 12 47 砂野 珠唯 ｽﾅﾉ ｼｭｳ 近大附 23154 40605002 273319

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 13 50 江島 花音 ｴｼﾞﾏ ｶﾉﾝ 近大附 23186 40531018 273319

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 14 388 昼馬 和芭 ﾋﾙﾏ ｶｽﾞﾊ 岸和田 23226 51028001 273413

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 15 277 佐合 栞 ｻｺﾞｳ ｼｵﾘ 鳳 23437 41016004 273408

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ ○ 16 182 清水 友梨奈 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾘﾅ 美原 23445 50309014 273466

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 17 160 上野 葵 ｳｴﾉ ｱｵｲ 三国丘 23515 40517002 273464

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 18 142 植村 望愛 ｳｴﾑﾗ ﾉｱ 信太 23564 50210009 273429

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 19 308 竹田 愛梨 ﾀｹﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 天王寺 23604 50926001 273344

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 20 316 水島 かれん ﾐｽﾞｼﾏ ｶﾚﾝ 八尾 23659 50623010 273364

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 21 381 高岡 みずき ﾀｶｵｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ 富田林 23716 50414016 273444

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 22 352 西添 友梨 ﾆｼｿﾞｴ ﾕｳﾘ 花園 23793 50623022 273350

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 23 127 佐々木 璃子 ｻｻｷ ﾘｺ 八尾翠翔 23908 40610004 273366

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 24 209 松田 陽花 ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾊﾙｶ 清教学園 23944 40816019 273433

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 25 468 藤川 愛子 ﾌｼﾞｶﾜ ｱｲｺ 阪南大 23975 50703003 273455

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 26 323 小森 叶羽 ｺﾓﾘ ｶﾅｳ 城南学園 24062 50614002 273330

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 27 365 村井 七穂 ﾑﾗｲ ﾅﾅﾎ 教大天王寺 24074 50619014 273317

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 28 325 森島 音和 ﾓﾘｼﾏ ｵﾄﾅ 大塚 24211 60401009 273407

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 29 28 鈴木 佑奈 ｽｽﾞｷ ﾕﾅ 大塚 24255 51107008 273407

006   200 女子 ８００ｍ 30 64 藤原 暖子 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾊﾙｺ 大阪学芸 24380 40623001 273308



008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 1 23 野上 菜那 ﾉｶﾞﾐ ﾅﾅ 東大阪大敬愛 43480 51020010 273320

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 2 27 白川 朝陽 ｼﾗｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ 大塚 43513 50928013 273407

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 3 18 塩原 希梨 ｼｵﾊﾗ ｷﾘ 大塚 44946 50310010 273407

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 4 22 下大迫 葉里 ｼﾓｵｵｻｺ ﾋﾗﾘ 東大阪大敬愛 45117 50820002 273320

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 5 59 清水 つばさ ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾂﾊﾞｻ 大阪学芸 45168 40416002 273308

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 6 24 横山 美月 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ﾐﾂｷ 東大阪大敬愛 45320 60318001 273320

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 7 393 浦田 美咲 ｳﾗﾀ ﾐｻｷ 三国丘 45426 50713001 273464

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 8 67 森井 結菜 ﾓﾘｲ ﾕｳﾅ 大阪学芸 45720 51016003 273308

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 9 62 福田 心華 ﾌｸﾀ ｺｺﾊ 大阪学芸 50037 40404018 273308

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 10 388 昼馬 和芭 ﾋﾙﾏ ｶｽﾞﾊ 岸和田 50193 51028001 273413

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 11 389 小南 奏花 ｺﾐﾅﾐ ｶﾅﾊ 岸和田 50353 50814006 273413

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 12 265 奥浜 夏海 ｵｸﾊﾏ ﾅﾂﾐ 岸和田 50408 40630002 273413

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 13 21 大北 佳怜 ｵｵｷﾀ ｶﾚﾝ 東大阪大敬愛 50493 60309004 273320

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 14 266 東照寺 綾海 ﾄｳｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾔﾐ 大阪学芸 50511 60111013 273308

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 15 105 泉野 花菜 ｲｽﾞﾉ ﾊﾅ 泉北 50578 40703009 273436

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 16 182 清水 友梨奈 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕﾘﾅ 美原 50650 50309014 273466

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 17 49 池上 結衣 ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾕｲ 近大附 50829 41109018 273319

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 18 17 草野 湖子 ｸｻﾉ ｺｺ 大塚 50992 50111011 273407

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 19 409 中司 ひので ﾅｶﾂｶｻ ﾋﾉﾃﾞ 泉陽 51171 50627007 273437

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 辞退 20 365 前田 明咲 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ 佐野 51185 50907008 273425

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 21 320 横山 綾香 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 近大附 51253 51002014 273319

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 22 398 中本 こころ ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｺｺﾛ 三国丘 51334 50713008 273464

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ ○ 23 366 舛本 来羽 ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｸﾚﾊ 佐野 51775 51111009 273425

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 24 277 佐合 栞 ｻｺﾞｳ ｼｵﾘ 鳳 51969 41016004 273408

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 25 109 田畑 日陽里 ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾋﾖﾘ 高津 52041 40618005 273323

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 26 132 西尾 実花 ﾆｼｵ ﾐｶ 河南 52042 40805019 273412

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 27 53 林 美里 ﾊﾔｼ ﾐｻﾄ 大体大浪商 52055 40731003 273439

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 28 61 白坂 いのり ｼﾗｻｶ ｲﾉﾘ 大阪学芸 52338 41217008 273308

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 29 307 小泉 菜智 ｺｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾁ 富田林 52447 50312008 273444

008   200 女子 １５００ｍ 30 427 岡田 祐里佳 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾕﾘｶ 美原 52485 50810027 273466

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 1 27 白川 朝陽 ｼﾗｶﾜ ｱｻﾋ 大塚 94164 50928013 273407

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 2 393 浦田 美咲 ｳﾗﾀ ﾐｻｷ 三国丘 50713001 273464 録画失敗

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 3 21 大北 佳怜 ｵｵｷﾀ ｶﾚﾝ 東大阪大敬愛 104372 60309004 273320

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 4 58 木村 穂乃香 ｷﾑﾗ ﾎﾉｶ 大阪学芸 104615 41129002 273308

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 5 22 下大迫 葉里 ｼﾓｵｵｻｺ ﾋﾗﾘ 東大阪大敬愛 105752 50820002 273320

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 6 49 池上 結衣 ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾕｲ 近大附 111213 41109018 273319

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 7 409 中司 ひので ﾅｶﾂｶｻ ﾋﾉﾃﾞ 泉陽 111602 50627007 273437

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 辞退 8 366 舛本 来羽 ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｸﾚﾊ 佐野 112171 51111009 273425

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 9 320 横山 綾香 ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｱﾔｶ 近大附 112363 51002014 273319

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 10 132 西尾 実花 ﾆｼｵ ﾐｶ 河南 112424 40805019 273412

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 11 365 前田 明咲 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾐｻｷ 佐野 112460 50907008 273425

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 12 425 舛本 未来 ﾏｽﾓﾄ ﾐﾗｲ 佐野 112520 51111010 273425

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 13 103 藤木 清圭 ﾌｼﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ 天王寺 114009 50224014 273344

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 14 456 宮浦 史佳 ﾐﾔｳﾗ ﾌﾐｶ 登美丘 115593 51019017 273443

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 15 238 山田 ことは ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾊ 登美丘 120175 50225001 273443

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 16 407 中村 美卯 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾐｳ 河南 120295 50427026 273412

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ ○ 17 306 馬越 友梨 ｳﾏｺｼ ﾕﾘ 天王寺 120908 51129010 273344

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 18 304 青山 天寧 ｱｵﾔﾏ ｱﾏﾈ 天王寺 122464 50916020 273344

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 19 140 齊藤 なごみ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾅｺﾞﾐ 和泉 124799 40607003 273402

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 20 327 大久保 織 ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ｼｷ 東住吉 130995 60307018 273354

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 25 189 畑田 桜妃 ﾊﾀﾀﾞ ｻｷ 桃山学院 131310 50308003 273363

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 26 361 佐古 智美 ｻｺ ﾄﾓﾐ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 131962 50508020 273442

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 27 311 藤井 華音 ﾌｼﾞｲ ｶﾉﾝ 天王寺 132868 50729024 273344

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 28 226 黒木 花菜 ｸﾛｷ ﾊﾅ 東住吉 135258 40515010 273354

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 29 452 高村 初菜 ﾀｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾂﾅ 登美丘 135901 50717016 273443

010   200 女子 ３０００ｍ 239 冬野 雅愛 ﾌﾕﾉ ﾏｲ プール学院 40730006 273376 途中棄権



044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 1 193 安井 千夏 ﾔｽｲ ﾁﾅﾂ 桃山学院 1566 0.6 40810001 273363

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 2 363 森 優月 ﾓﾘ ﾕﾂﾞｷ 帝塚山泉ヶ丘 1576 1.8 60305010 273442

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 3 176 松永 彩乃 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｱﾔﾉ 金岡 1577 0.6 40402007 273411

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 4 54 村岡 美咲 ﾑﾗｵｶ ﾐｻｷ 近大附 1626 0.6 50616012 273319

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 5 33 畠山 愛叶 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｱｲｶ 東大阪大敬愛 1687 0.6 51001004 273320

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 6 133 山本 笑綸 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｴﾐﾘ 河南 1723 0.6 41031009 273412

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 7 192 村上 翠咲 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾐｻｷ 桃山学院 1755 1.8 40830012 273363

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 8 32 岸田 樹音 ｷｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ 東大阪大敬愛 1759 0.6 50919008 273320

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 9 200 小椋 寿音 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺﾄﾈ 教育センター附 1760 1.8 41002004 273369

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 10 76 辻井 里奈 ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾘﾅ 八尾 1788 1.8 40909013 273364

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 11 102 森元 千貴 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ 天王寺 1792 1.8 40716015 273344

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 12 229 中村 茅那 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾅ 東住吉 1794 0.6 50115008 273354

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 13 235 登山 菜月 ﾄﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ 登美丘 1808 0.6 40604006 273443

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 14 227 金銅 瑠菜 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾙﾅ 東住吉 1809 0.6 41207015 273354

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 15 264 池本 真歩 ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ 岸和田 1862 0.8 40411007 273413

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 16 185 荒川 莉沙 ｱﾗｶﾜ ﾘｻ 桃山学院 1868 1.8 40427032 273363

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ ○ 17 100 山川 穣 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 泉陽 1870 1.8 50125009 273437

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 18 379 岩崎 柚香 ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｽﾞｶ 夕陽丘学園 1895 1.8 30917027 273332

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 19 159 藤村 瑞歩 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 清水谷 1917 0.8 40516007 273327

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 20 344 中島 夢音 ﾅｶｼﾏ ﾒｲ 教育センター附 1921 0.8 60316003 273369

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 21 484 靏池 咲子 ﾂﾙｲｹ ｻｷｺ 上宮太子 1971 0.8 50921026 273406

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 22 450 兼田 紗渚 ｶﾈﾀ ｻﾅ 登美丘 2043 0.8 50607020 273443

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 23 225 木村 凛 ｷﾑﾗ ﾘﾝ 東住吉 2099 0.8 41203014 273354

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 90 田中 冴花 ﾀﾅｶ ｻｴｶ 大商大 40802013 273341 欠場

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 119 西辺 梨紗 ﾆｼﾍﾞ ﾘｻ みどり清朋 41102019 273375 欠場

044   200 女子 １００ｍＨ 99 松川 咲由希 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ 泉陽 40720010 273437 欠場

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 1 27 小沢 有希乃 ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｷﾉ 東大阪大敬愛 10305 51122018 273320

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 2 28 白濱 桜花 ｼﾗﾊﾏ ｻｸﾗ 東大阪大敬愛 10381 51102005 273320

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 3 48 吉村 華英 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾊﾅｴ 近大附 10444 40409018 273319

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 4 19 ⾧尾 菜美 ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾅﾐ 東大阪大敬愛 10739 50131012 273320 人数に満たない為追加

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 5 286 北條 和花菜 ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾅ 近大附 10874 50619003 273319

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 6 411 甲斐 桜子 ｶｲ ｻｸﾗｺ 初芝立命館 11088 60330013 273452

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 7 235 登山 菜月 ﾄﾔﾏ ﾅﾂｷ 登美丘 11352 40604006 273443

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 8 152 橋本 靖子 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾔｽｺ 佐野 11427 40817010 273425

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 9 229 中村 茅那 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾁﾅ 東住吉 11454 50115008 273354

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 10 104 穴吹 しおり ｱﾅﾌﾞｷ ｼｵﾘ 泉北 11515 40611006 273436

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 11 227 金銅 瑠菜 ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾙﾅ 東住吉 11536 41207015 273354

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 12 364 ⾧門 伶香 ﾅｶﾞﾄ ﾚｲｶ 教大天王寺 11589 51214025 273317

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 13 100 山川 穣 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾐﾉﾘ 泉陽 11596 50125009 273437

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 14 159 藤村 瑞歩 ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞﾎ 清水谷 12034 40516007 273327

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ ○ 15 450 兼田 紗渚 ｶﾈﾀ ｻﾅ 登美丘 12111 50607020 273443

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 376 前園 美優 ﾏｴｿﾞﾉ ﾐﾕｳ 金剛 60107009 273416 途中棄権

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 83 庄田 羽菜 ｼｮｳﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ 生野 60306012 273401 失格

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 413 深谷 春菜子 ﾌｶﾔ ﾊﾅｺ 初芝立命館 50504003 273452 欠場

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 410 西村 菜々香 ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾅﾅｶ 泉陽 51007014 273437 欠場

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 81 山本 奈歩 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾅﾎ 生野 41113002 273401 欠場

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 90 田中 冴花 ﾀﾅｶ ｻｴｶ 大商大 40802013 273341 欠場

046   200 女子 ４００ｍＨ 109 加藤 涼花 ｶﾄｳ ﾘｮｳｶ 泉北 40904011 273436 欠場

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 1 17 草野 湖子 ｸｻﾉ ｺｺ 大塚 253524 50111011 273407

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 2 25 六反 栞奈 ﾛｸﾀﾝ ｶﾝﾅ 東大阪大敬愛 270330 50812018 273320

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 3 55 加藤 みづき ｶﾄｳ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 大阪学芸 282584 50118019 273308

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 4 106 ⾧田 ゆう ｵｻﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 泉北 301455 41217004 273436

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 5 408 中條 晴加 ﾅｶｼﾞｮｳ ﾊﾙｶ 泉陽 363897 60109004 273437

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ ○ 6 108 嘉祥寺 華凜 ｶｼｮｳｼﾞ ｶﾘﾝ 泉北 373920 40802019 273436

061   200 女子 ５０００ｍＷ 32 村上 憂姫 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾕｲｷ 大塚 51214015 273407 欠場

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 1 21 中村 和花 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｶ 大塚 156 70317001 273407

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 2 19 柴垣 翠 ｼﾊﾞｶﾞｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 大塚 153 40509007 273407

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 3 83 樗木 紗英 ｵｵﾃｷ ｻｴ 住吉 150 50122002 273334

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 4 395 上條 美生花 ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾐｳｶ 三国丘 145 60119008 273464

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 4 55 楠井 菜摘 ｸｽｲ ﾅﾂﾐ 大体大浪商 145 50217015 273439

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 6 187 木田 茉友子 ｷﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｺ 桃山学院 145 50330013 273363

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 7 64 宮繁 美羽 ﾐﾔｼｹﾞ ﾐｳ 大体大浪商 145 50523008 273439

071   200 女子 走高跳 ○ 7 35 武内 春菜 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ 東大阪大敬愛 145 50916006 273320

071   200 女子 走高跳 9 369 上村 さくら ｳｴﾑﾗ ｻｸﾗ 堺西 140 60317006 273422

071   200 女子 走高跳 9 161 岡崎 百花 ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾓﾓｶ 三国丘 140 40520012 273464

071   200 女子 走高跳 11 291 實重 真歩 ｻﾈｼｹﾞ ﾏﾎ 住吉 140 50607002 273334

071   200 女子 走高跳 11 236 井上 心音 ｲﾉｳｴ ｺｺﾈ プール学院 140 41030010 273376

071   200 女子 走高跳 13 99 松川 咲由希 ﾏﾂｶﾜ ｻﾕｷ 泉陽 140 40720010 273437

071   200 女子 走高跳 14 307 織田 愛梨 ｵﾀﾞ ｱｲﾘ 天王寺 140 50404023 273344

071   200 女子 走高跳 455 三浦 奈々 ﾐｳﾗ ﾅﾅ 登美丘 51103015 273443 記録なし

071   200 女子 走高跳 329 細見 波華 ﾎｿﾐ ﾊﾙｶ 東住吉 50611001 273354 記録なし

071   200 女子 走高跳 326 北野 里歩 ｷﾀﾉ ﾘﾎ 布施 50810019 273358 記録なし

071   200 女子 走高跳 488 伊佐山 菜那 ｲｻﾔﾏ ﾅﾅ ⾧野 50420012 273445 記録なし

071   200 女子 走高跳 434 麻野 結琳 ｱｻﾉ ﾕｲﾘ 東百舌鳥 50522005 273457 欠場

071   200 女子 走高跳 472 菊本 佳奈 ｷｸﾓﾄ ｶﾅ 久米田 50924009 273415 欠場



072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 1 14 上山 友美恵 ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾕﾐｴ 大塚 360 50323012 273407

072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 2 16 片岡 菜乃華 ｶﾀｵｶ ﾅﾉｶ 大塚 340 41124002 273407

072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 3 32 岸田 樹音 ｷｼﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾈ 東大阪大敬愛 260 50919008 273320

072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 4 98 北野 桃萌 ｷﾀﾉ ﾓﾓ 泉陽 250 40628007 273437

072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 5 34 ラブレイス 沙良 ﾗﾌﾞﾚｲｽ ｻﾗ 大塚 250 51107001 273407 人数に満たない為追加

072   200 女子 棒高跳 ○ 6 66 吉岡 春奈 ﾖｼｵｶ ﾊﾙﾅ 大体大浪商 210 60213005 273439

072   200 女子 棒高跳 434 麻野 結琳 ｱｻﾉ ﾕｲﾘ 東百舌鳥 50522005 273457 欠場

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 1 34 ラブレイス 沙良 ﾗﾌﾞﾚｲｽ ｻﾗ 大塚 539 0.6 51107001 273407

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 2 84 大張 菜心 ｵｵﾊﾞﾘ ﾅｺ 生野 534 1 60102003 273401

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 3 22 米澤 江桜 ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｺｵ 大塚 523 0.1 41031003 273407

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 4 462 大西 咲季 ｵｵﾆｼ ｻｷ 泉北 517 0.5 60322007 273436

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 5 193 安井 千夏 ﾔｽｲ ﾁﾅﾂ 桃山学院 513 0.2 40810001 273363

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 6 79 牧野 心咲 ﾏｷﾉ ﾐｻｷ 生野 504 0.3 40809002 273401

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 7 241 田中 愛美 ﾀﾅｶ ﾏﾅﾐ 精華 497 1.4 50219009 273432

073   200 女子 走幅跳 ○ 8 264 池本 真歩 ｲｹﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ 岸和田 491 -1 40411007 273413

073   200 女子 走幅跳 9 31 間伏 杏莉 ﾏﾌﾞｾ ｱﾝﾘ 大塚 480 0.8 60207014 273407

073   200 女子 走幅跳 10 115 吉村 理桜 ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾘｵ 花園 474 0.2 40405001 273350

073   200 女子 走幅跳 11 301 松崎 由莉 ﾏﾂｻﾞｷ ﾕｲﾘ ⾧野 473 1.9 40618006 273445

073   200 女子 走幅跳 12 213 田邊 彩華 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｱﾔｶ 関西福祉 472 0.9 50301022 273316

073   200 女子 走幅跳 13 322 布袋 未来 ﾎﾃｲ ﾐｸ 山本 466 1.2 50610015 273370

073   200 女子 走幅跳 14 460 桐木 綾音 ｷﾘｷ ｱﾔﾈ 狭山 461 1.3 50930007 273427

073   200 女子 走幅跳 15 265 永松 咲羽 ﾅｶﾞﾏﾂ ｻﾜ 日新 459 0.3 40722016 273349

073   200 女子 走幅跳 16 218 松永 聖莉 ﾏﾂﾅｶﾞ ｻﾄﾘ 初芝立命館 458 0.7 40502008 273452

073   200 女子 走幅跳 17 92 安田 裕美 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ 大商大 458 1.8 41113015 273341

073   200 女子 走幅跳 18 96 森井 智代 ﾓﾘｲ ﾄﾓﾖ 大商大 452 1.1 50708021 273341

073   200 女子 走幅跳 19 244 植野 希実 ｳｴﾉ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 精華 451 1.6 41225032 273432

073   200 女子 走幅跳 20 200 小椋 寿音 ｵｸﾞﾗ ｺﾄﾈ 教育センター附 449 -0.1 41002004 273369

073   200 女子 走幅跳 21 335 角野 満桜 ｶﾄﾞﾉ ﾏｵ 狭山 449 -0.8 40406011 273427

073   200 女子 走幅跳 22 26 小森 友里名 ｺﾓﾘ ﾕﾘﾅ 大塚 448 0 40427012 273407

073   200 女子 走幅跳 23 369 島津 知聖 ｼﾏﾂﾞ ﾁｻﾄ 上宮 440 0 60218004 273307

073   200 女子 走幅跳 24 245 西澤 詩帆 ﾆｼｻﾞﾜ ｼﾎ 精華 437 0 50311009 273432

073   200 女子 走幅跳 25 453 西岡 七海 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ 登美丘 435 0.4 50707015 273443

073   200 女子 走幅跳 26 24 徳留 雅 ﾄｸﾄﾞﾒ ﾐﾔﾋﾞ 大塚 435 -0.2 41017030 273407

073   200 女子 走幅跳 27 389 山崎 心陽 ﾔﾏｻｷ ｺﾊﾙ 山本 434 0.4 60314012 273370

073   200 女子 走幅跳 28 121 村西 亜梨沙 ﾑﾗﾆｼ ｱﾘｻ みどり清朋 426 0 40620008 273375

073   200 女子 走幅跳 29 454 原 彩奈 ﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾅ 登美丘 422 0.9 51015005 273443

073   200 女子 走幅跳 30 288 伊藤 仁希 ｲﾄｳ ﾆｷ 八尾 420 0.8 50701012 273364

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 1 21 中村 和花 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾜｶ 大塚 1230 0 70317001 273407

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 2 22 米澤 江桜 ﾖﾈｻﾞﾜ ｺｵ 大塚 1156 0.6 41031003 273407

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 3 55 楠井 菜摘 ｸｽｲ ﾅﾂﾐ 大体大浪商 1113 2 50217015 273439

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 4 241 早川 真央 ﾊﾔｶﾜ ﾏｵ プール学院 1085 1 60312007 273376

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 5 79 牧野 心咲 ﾏｷﾉ ﾐｻｷ 生野 1076 0 40809002 273401

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 6 84 大張 菜心 ｵｵﾊﾞﾘ ﾅｺ 生野 1048 1.1 60102003 273401

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 7 52 岡 穂香 ｵｶ ﾎﾉｶ 近大附 1045 1.4 51101001 273319

074   200 女子 三段跳 ○ 8 92 安田 裕美 ﾔｽﾀﾞ ﾕﾐ 大商大 1037 0.6 41113015 273341

074   200 女子 三段跳 9 31 間伏 杏莉 ﾏﾌﾞｾ ｱﾝﾘ 大塚 1022 0.3 60207014 273407

074   200 女子 三段跳 10 64 宮繁 美羽 ﾐﾔｼｹﾞ ﾐｳ 大体大浪商 1011 1.6 50523008 273439

074   200 女子 三段跳 11 26 小森 友里名 ｺﾓﾘ ﾕﾘﾅ 大塚 1004 1.9 40427012 273407

074   200 女子 三段跳 12 299 北野 由佳 ｷﾀﾉ ﾕｶ 清水谷 985 1.7 51124012 273327

074   200 女子 三段跳 13 33 畠山 愛叶 ﾊﾀｹﾔﾏ ｱｲｶ 東大阪大敬愛 985 0.1 51001004 273320

074   200 女子 三段跳 14 322 布袋 未来 ﾎﾃｲ ﾐｸ 山本 983 0 50610015 273370

074   200 女子 三段跳 15 101 山口 祐羽里 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾘ 泉陽 967 0.2 40713016 273437

074   200 女子 三段跳 16 453 西岡 七海 ﾆｼｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ 登美丘 946 -0.1 50707015 273443

074   200 女子 三段跳 17 447 田中 佑奈 ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾅ 日根野 945 1.9 50924024 273458

074   200 女子 三段跳 18 236 井上 心音 ｲﾉｳｴ ｺｺﾈ プール学院 936 -0.4 41030010 273376

074   200 女子 三段跳 454 原 彩奈 ﾊﾗ ｱﾔﾅ 登美丘 51015005 273443 記録なし

074   200 女子 三段跳 387 山口 薫 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ｶｵﾘ 岸和田 60327004 273413 記録なし

074   200 女子 三段跳 455 三浦 奈々 ﾐｳﾗ ﾅﾅ 登美丘 51103015 273443 記録なし

074   200 女子 三段跳 34 吉田 美優 ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾐﾕ 東大阪大敬愛 50729022 273320 欠場

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 1 16 中原 鈴 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞ 東大阪大敬愛 1320 40821016 273320

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 2 17 岸 海弥 ｷｼ ﾐｲﾔ 東大阪大敬愛 1124 40701019 273320

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 3 56 川島 空 ｶﾜｼﾏ ｿﾗ 大体大浪商 1094 40915005 273439

084   200 女子 砲丸投 4 14 中田 成美 ﾅｶﾀ ﾅﾙﾐ 東大阪大敬愛 1078 50107011 273320

084   200 女子 砲丸投 5 38 上野 恋乃華 ｳｴﾉ ﾚﾉｶ 東大阪大敬愛 990 50801003 273320

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 6 95 岩橋 心陽 ｲﾜﾊｼ ｺﾊﾙ 泉陽 965 40601013 273437

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 7 102 山田 真由 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 泉陽 919 40711009 273437

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 8 25 半田山 結葉 ﾊﾝﾀﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾊ 大塚 907 41212005 273407

084   200 女子 砲丸投 9 37 上田 優 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 東大阪大敬愛 858 50606015 273320

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 10 120 上野 葉月 ｳｴﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 堺西 817 40719001 273422

084   200 女子 砲丸投 ○ 11 290 角野 心春 ｶｸﾉ ｺﾊﾙ 天王寺 795 60316007 273344

084   200 女子 砲丸投 12 514 宮内 来瑠 ﾐﾔｳﾁ ｸﾙﾐ 大阪緑涼 695 60323012 273468

084   200 女子 砲丸投 13 124 伊東 彩美 ｲﾄｳ ｱﾔﾐ 八尾翠翔 694 40915015 273366

084   200 女子 砲丸投 14 224 上田 茉咲 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ 上宮太子 593 40510021 273406

084   200 女子 砲丸投 15 225 高崎 鞠華 ﾀｶｻｷ ﾏﾘｶ 上宮太子 561 40409023 273406

084   200 女子 砲丸投 148 山本 咲奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾅ 阪南 41229011 273351 記録なし

084   200 女子 砲丸投 57 木村 光 ｷﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾙ 大阪学芸 40617001 273308 欠場



088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 1 16 中原 鈴 ﾅｶﾊﾗ ｽｽﾞ 東大阪大敬愛 3428 40821016 273320

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 2 17 岸 海弥 ｷｼ ﾐｲﾔ 東大阪大敬愛 3019 40701019 273320

088   200 女子 円盤投 3 38 上野 恋乃華 ｳｴﾉ ﾚﾉｶ 東大阪大敬愛 2889 50801003 273320

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 4 33 吉本 明紗美 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｻﾐ 大塚 2774 50627008 273407

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 5 206 藤本 初音 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾂﾈ 浪速 2755 50208004 273347

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 6 201 高峰 レイ ﾀｶﾐﾈ ﾚｲ 教育センター附 2585 40403008 273369

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 7 238 高崎 千春 ﾀｶｻｷ ﾁﾊﾙ プール学院 2426 50314012 273376

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 8 170 倉阪 仁珠 ｸﾗｻｶ ﾋﾄﾐ 佐野工科 2385 40420002 273426

088   200 女子 円盤投 ○ 9 301 中川 千菜美 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾅﾐ 清水谷 2152 50414009 273327

088   200 女子 円盤投 10 51 藤井 紫帆 ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾎ 近大附 1983 50218010 273319

088   200 女子 円盤投 11 429 四方 愛華 ｼｶﾀ ｱｲｶ 金岡 1982 51026019 273411

088   200 女子 円盤投 12 242 山内 悠希 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｷ プール学院 1938 50405007 273376

088   200 女子 円盤投 13 255 深井 春音 ﾌｶｲ ﾊﾙﾈ 貝塚南 1899 50107001 273410

088   200 女子 円盤投 14 120 上野 葉月 ｳｴﾉ ﾊﾂﾞｷ 堺西 1823 40719001 273422

088   200 女子 円盤投 15 225 高崎 鞠華 ﾀｶｻｷ ﾏﾘｶ 上宮太子 1671 40409023 273406

088   200 女子 円盤投 16 148 山本 咲奈 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾅ 阪南 1392 41229011 273351

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 1 36 乾 奈子 ｲﾇｲ ﾅｺ 東大阪大敬愛 4353 50517003 273320

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 2 37 上田 優 ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳ 東大阪大敬愛 4088 50606015 273320

093   200 女子 やり投 3 15 佐々木 莉呼 ｻｻｷ ﾘｺ 東大阪大敬愛 3829 40424016 273320

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 4 115 福田 陽菜 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ 藤井寺 3664 40619016 273460

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 5 57 古川 真帆 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾎ 大体大浪商 3424 40428003 273439

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 6 30 羽田 ひより ﾊﾀﾞ ﾋﾖﾘ 大塚 3206 50607003 273407

093   200 女子 やり投 辞退 7 51 藤井 紫帆 ﾌｼﾞｲ ｼﾎ 近大附 2913 50218010 273319

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 8 163 土屋 美緒 ﾂﾁﾔ ﾐｵ 三国丘 2670 40811019 273464

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 9 429 四方 愛華 ｼｶﾀ ｱｲｶ 金岡 2380 51026019 273411

093   200 女子 やり投 ○ 10 151 上原 凛 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ 佐野 2368 50218011 273425

093   200 女子 やり投 11 301 中川 千菜美 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁﾅﾐ 清水谷 2226 50414009 273327

093   200 女子 やり投 12 210 森 望々実 ﾓﾘ ﾉﾉﾐ 清教学園 2199 41101021 273433

093   200 女子 やり投 13 303 里見 綾香 ｻﾄﾐ ｱﾔｶ 日新 2168 51111019 273349

093   200 女子 やり投 14 386 丸山 愛碧 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ｱｵｲ 岸和田 2133 50518011 273413

093   200 女子 やり投 15 162 谷口 愛実 ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅﾐ 三国丘 2048 41220016 273464

093   200 女子 やり投 16 424 渕原 凛 ﾌﾁﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ 佐野 1893 50523015 273425

093   200 女子 やり投 17 292 蔵本 杏樹 ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｱﾝｼﾞｭ 堺上 1761 50106007 273418

093   200 女子 やり投 18 279 山根 千乃 ﾔﾏﾈ ﾕｷﾉ 大谷 1646 41206010 273311

093   200 女子 やり投 19 388 石川 稀歩来 ｲｼｶﾜ ｷｱﾗ 山本 1375 50603019 273370

093   200 女子 やり投 20 242 山内 悠希 ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾕｷ プール学院 1369 50405007 273376

093   200 女子 やり投 219 福田 凛子 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘﾝｺ 山本 40802020 273370 欠場

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 1 56 川島 空 ｶﾜｼﾏ ｿﾗ 大体大浪商 4776 40915005 273439

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 2 95 岩橋 心陽 ｲﾜﾊｼ ｺﾊﾙ 泉陽 3497 40601013 273437

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 3 15 佐々木 莉呼 ｻｻｷ ﾘｺ 東大阪大敬愛 3302 40424016 273320

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 4 422 池上 舞 ｲｹｶﾞﾐ ﾏｲ 佐野 3295 50719002 273425

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 5 151 上原 凛 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾘﾝ 佐野 3090 50218011 273425

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 6 102 山田 真由 ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾏﾕ 泉陽 3025 40711009 273437

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 7 341 杉原 百音 ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾓﾈ 日根野 2978 40611005 273458

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 ○ 8 19 柴垣 翠 ｼﾊﾞｶﾞｷ ﾐﾄﾞﾘ 大塚 2770 40509007 273407

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 9 33 吉本 明紗美 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱｻﾐ 大塚 2736 50627008 273407

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 10 25 半田山 結葉 ﾊﾝﾀﾞﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾊ 大塚 2696 41212005 273407

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 11 57 古川 真帆 ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾏﾎ 大体大浪商 2311 40428003 273439

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 12 355 池田 亜依 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｱｲ プール学院 2076 60112021 273376

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 13 290 角野 心春 ｶｸﾉ ｺﾊﾙ 天王寺 1917 60316007 273344

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 14 303 里見 綾香 ｻﾄﾐ ｱﾔｶ 日新 1401 51111019 273349

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 362 馬屋原 くるみ ｳﾏﾔﾊﾗ ｸﾙﾐ 堺上 50628009 273418

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 293 光弘 詩乃 ﾐﾂﾋﾛ ｳﾀﾉ 住吉 60210008 273334

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 115 福田 陽菜 ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾋﾅ 藤井寺 40619016 273460

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 82 吉井 夏葵 ﾖｼｲ ﾅﾂ 生野 40723017 273401

094   200 女子 ハンマー投 237 加藤 七海 ｶﾄｳ ﾅﾅﾐ プール学院 40611015 273376


